
 
       

 

 

 

 

 

The following children are Stars of the Week for the week ending 6th September  

Nursery    Reception    Year One  

Sophie    Anaia     Jasmine  
Mason    Lucas     Aryan 
      Kayla     Lewis 
      Wafaa    Safina 

 
Year Two    Year Three    Year Four 

Jack     Mohammed D   Harriet 
Sofia     Riley J    Jack 
Emily     Kwasi     Richo 
Harley    Heidi     Natalia 
 
Year Five    Year Six     

Deshawn    John 
Tia     Arsam 
Neave     Danielle 
Taylor     Sayeed 
     Skye 
     Amelie 

 

Congratulations to all of these children who have gone over and above with their 

effort in class and around school this week. We are very proud of each and every 

one of you. Keep up the good work.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Beef 
Cheeseburger 

Or  
Vegetarian 

Burger  
with Curly 

Fries  
 

EYFS & Key 
Stage 1 

Spaghetti 
Bolognese 
with Garlic 

Bread 
 

Key Stage 2 
Lasagne with 
Garlic Bread 

Jamaican 
Jerk, 

Barbeque or 
Roasted 

Chicken with 
Rice and Peas  

Chip Shop 
Day 

 
Breaded Fish  

Or  
Sausage or 
Vegetarian 

Sausage with 
Chips  

Pizza Day 
 

Meat Feast Or 
Margherita 
(Larger slice of 
Pizza instead of 

chips) 

 
Breaded Fish 

With 
Chips 

Jamaican 
Jerk,  

Barbeque or 
Herby Quorn 
with Rice and 

Peas  

Vegetarian 
Sausages with 

Potatoes  

Choice of 
Accompaniments: 

Mushy Peas, 
Curry Sauce, 
Gravy, Baked 
Beans, Cheese 

Sweetcorn  
Peas 

Green Beans  
Carrots  

Mixed 
Vegetables   

Baked Beans  
Mixed 

Vegetables  

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection Of 
Fillings 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection Of 
Fillings 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection Of 
Fillings 

Ploughman’s 
Lunch 

(Vegetarian also 
available) 

Crusty Bread, 
Salad, Ham, 

Cheese, 
Pickle, Onion 

& Apple 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection Of 
Fillings 

Selection of 
Sandwiches  

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jam Sponge Pancakes    
Chocolate 
Cracknel  

Eves Pudding 
with Custard  

Mousse 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit Yoghurts and Salad Bar 
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                                              2018 – 2019 Academic Year 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 95.84% 
          
Our Attendance target for this year is 96%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 93.08%  3A 96.65% 
RO 93.85%  3N 97.28% 
RW 93.80%%  4W 96.54% 
1L 94.29%  4F 96% 
1R 96.01%  5W 96.41% 
2M 95.98%  5S 96.41% 

2WP 96.70%  6D 96.76% 
RR 94.48%  6L  97.81% 

  6WO 96.70% 

 

Congratulations to 6L who had the best class 
attendance for last year.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 2nd Sep – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 3rd Sep – Staff Training Day  

Wednesday 4th Sep – First Day Back at School 

Monday 9th Sep – Year 5 Parents Bushcraft Information Meeting  

(3:20 – 4:00 in Year 5)  

Tuesday 10th Sep – Year 6 Visit to Black Country Museum  

Friday 13th Sep – Roald Dahl Day (Children can dress up as their  

favourite Roald Dahl characters) 

Monday 16th Sep – Reception Parents Phonics Meeting (3:30 – 4) 

Tuesday 17th Sep – Year 2 Visit to Tamworth Castle  

Thursday 19th Sep – Year 3 Visit to Twycross Zoo  

Thursday 19th Sep – Year 2 Parents Phonics Meeting (3:30 – 4)  

Thursday 26th Sep – Macmillian Coffee Morning (9 – 10) 

Thursday 3rd Oct – 6D Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents Invited 

Thursday 10th Oct – 6WS Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents Invited 

Monday 14th Oct – Year 5 Visit to Tamworth Castle  

Thursday 17th Oct – Parents Evening (3:30 – 6) 

Wednesday 23rd Oct – KS2 Halloween Disco (4 – 5) 

Thursday 24th Oct – Nasal Flu Spray for Reception to Year 6 (Letters to follow) 

Thursday 24th Oct – 6L Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents Invited  

Friday 25th Oct – Harvest Assemblies (KS2 at 9 – 9:30 & EYFS and KS1 at 2:45 – 3:15)  

Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st Nov – Half Term Break 

Monday 4th Nov – First Day Back at School  

Monday 23rd Dec – Friday 3rd Jan – Christmas Holidays  

Monday 6th Jan – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 7th Jan – First Day Back at School  

Friday 10th Jan – Reception Visit to Town Hall to see ‘We’re Going on a Bear Hunt’  

Monday 20th Jan – Choir Visit to Young Voices at Resorts World Arena (1 – 10:30pm) 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st Feb – Half Term Break 

Monday 24th Feb – First Day Back at School 

Thursday 2nd Apr – Last Day of Term  

Friday 3rd Apr – Staff Training Day  

Monday 6th – Friday 17th Apr – Easter Holidays  

Monday 20th Apr – First Day Back at School 

Friday 8th May – May Bank Holiday (Changed from Monday 4th to coincide with VE Day 75th 

Anniversary) 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th May – Half Term 

Monday 1st Jun – First Day Back at School 

Friday 17th Jul – Last Day of Term 

Monday 20th Jul – Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 21st Jul – Tuesday 1st Aug – Summer Holidays (First day back may change due to training 

days)  

 

Welcome back! It’s been great to see all of you back in school and to hear about the 

adventures of the summer break.  

Everyone has come back really well and we are especially proud of our youngest 

children in Nursery and Reception who, at only 3 & 4 years of age, have settled really 

well this week. There have been tears, but the children have all overcome the massive 

mile stone in their lives and are already building relationships and beginning their 

learning journeys.  

We would like to remind you all of our mobile phone policy. For safeguarding reasons, 

we ask that no mobile phones are to be used on school grounds. This includes breakfast 

clubs and in the playgrounds when dropping off and collecting. This is for the safety of 

all children and we appreciate your support with this.  

   

 

     

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 
2W
P 

3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6D 6L 6W
O 

Before reg 107 300 207 112 53 137 282 490 127 107 266 400 178 136 81 131 

After reg 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6L 


